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11 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 4]kt 2 v Fe e 1,000.00 0.00|  2,268,863.73
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o1 | 2022-04-18 53‘%1532“;’;?);'5@;3@;?5&?;“5@ Al 0.00 30.00|  2,305,517.92
iz | mngzoeda ST RRIREE SR (0F 0.00 319.66|  2,305,198.26
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56 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201iCHKk bR 202243 ik #0208 5 247.80 0.00|  2,308,644.83
57 | 2022-04-20 g?f%“%ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁaﬁ%ﬁ%mwEuﬁ'2 1,477.00 0.00| 2310,121.83
8 | 20az:0a20 (R AT LS ERICSHIRERIFIZR 80.00 0.00|  2310,201.83
59 | 2022:04-20: [SE2IMEELIE SRR HILAITRI2A2 120.00 0.00|  2,310,321.83
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61 | 20220420 |[Q4INRIEMSEA2021FRIFH RSN 0.00 1450000  2,290,566.83
62 | 2022-04-20 @gggg%gﬁﬁﬁfgﬁ%ﬁg”ﬁﬁk 0.00 4702500  2,243,541.83
63 | 2022-04-20 Qggg;igfﬁﬁgﬁgﬁmajzozzm-sﬁ 0.00 800.00|  2,242,741.83
4. | 20220820 [[E BT SUMERESRAHIBARZ0ZFRER 0.00 312000  2,239,621.83
65 | onao-ezy |PYIR LM SRR HE S i 0.00 1860.00|  2,237,761.83
66 | 2022-04-24 |[04.241 5774 2022471-3 7 g 8 R B 2 3% 9,720.00 0.00|  2,247,481.83
67 | 2020-04-24 |[04.24)li77 e 8 20224E1-3 F il v 3 360.00 0.00|  2,247,841.83
68 | 2022-04-24 | 24IHTTIE 2021412320222 i 3,427.70 0.00|  2,251,269.53
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76 | 2022-04-24 |04 ISHIXITFAZ022FRIPAEIANN LB 0.00 2,000.00|  2,329,098.33
77 | 2022-04-24 mffgg*m%%ﬁﬂﬁiﬁkmﬁjﬁﬂﬁ*"ﬂﬂ : 0.00 750.00|  2,328,348.33
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79 | 2022-04-25 |[04.26) T EEAR %% gt 1,000.00 0.00|  2280,874.73
80 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]C3HH720214E5-11 71 4 il 359008 442.50 0.00|  2,281,317.23
81 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]lic4 733202241-3 /4 H $ 10680/ 13,350.00 0.00|  2,294,667.23
82 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25C 5 H 1T 20224714 8 Fi it FA 4 3 3% 9,416.00 0.00|  2,304,083.23
83 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]6 Bt H1T 202247 1-4 8 T s 2 428.00 0.00|  2,304,511.23
84 | 2022-04-27 |HBELHAERRS 50,000.00 0.00|  2354511.23
85 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)E 2022473 F sk T 7k Ak 75,000.00 0.00|  2,429,511.23
86 | 2022.04-27 [[Q32VRLLIELLEBRIBIRATRIAL3, 14 13,189.50 0.00|  2442,700.73
a7 | 20mepey [DARINENITAE Be RRIRARER WRE 0.00 240.00|  2,442,460.73
s || cnppipuey [[AZCIL WU GRS e AL RN RIRA 0.00 270.00|  2,442,190.73
89 | 2022-04-27 |[O4 20T E UL IR b it AN RIACSR 0.00 690.00|  2,441,500.73
90 | 2022-04-27 |HBELHAERS 0.00 50,000.00|  2,391,500.73
91 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281PHZF#5202149 8 T ¥ 0.00 31,400.00|  2,360,100.73
92 | 2022-04-29 |[04.28)HiB T H20214E 12 T 0.00 8,550.00|  2,351,550.73
93 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281f41 HHGIEI R2021 4121 T 0.00 35,000.00|  2,316,550.73
94 | 2022-04-29 |[04.28}f44 BHIZ I A 2022451 A T ¥ 0.00 7,000.00|  2,309,550.73
95 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281f4 7k 3 TE A R2022461 A T % 0.00 3,000.00|  2,306,550.73
96 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281f4 A ZA 2022451 A T ¥ 0.00 3,000.00|  2,303,550.73
97 | 2022-04-20 |[04.2814 BEAT AuBk 4D 720214123 T8 0.00 2,000.00|  2,301,550.73
98 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281f1H4:%F20214E12 T 0.00 2,800.00|  2,298,750.73
99 | 2022-04-29 |[04.28]f 704 B TAEA R2021 4127 T 0.00 3,000.00|  2,295,750.73
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i Y RPN | mERS | skl | AWM | mksRN | AR

VLV EN \ X o ‘ 10,895,169.53 523,593.61 10,371,575.92

4 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00

XA H 700.00 0.00 700.00

REATYR AT Sk 5 5 MM 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
fRiES

LB 2,560,980.89 155,540.50 2,405,440.39

A& 3,375.00 0.00 3,375.00

JE ST 1,053.00 0.00 1,053.00

TR 9,720.00 9,720.00 0.00

1) B i 1,447,712.97 0.00 1,447,712.97

X B3 (16 & KHk) 153,000.00 0.00 153,000.00
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